and those who wish to gain knowledge and understanding of the latest management skills and 
techniques.

To Register Call or Email
024-3962141 / 027-7568209 / 020-3852834

E-mail:  info@cbmconsultltd.com  / registration@cbmconsultltd.com

Course Outline

Duration:  Four (4) Days
  Five Thousand and Forty Ghana Cedis (GH¢5,040.00)Fees:
           per participant.

AH Hotel, Accra Venue:

Advanced 
Management 
Skills For 
Modern 
Managers 

(19TH-22ND MAY OR 1ST-4 TH SEPTEMBER,2026)

Successful managers need to inspire enthusiasm and commitment, thus 
enhancing individual’s performance and productivity.

[...]

To enable participants, identify ethical leadership and 
   people management qualities and characteristics 
   To help participants create a work environment that 
   encourages commitment, innovation and co-operation.

Duration: Four (4) days
 Five Thousand and Forty Ghana Cedis (GH¢5,040.00) Fees:

per participant
AH Hotel, AccraVenue: 

-Interpersonal Skills and Building Ethical Cultures
-Long-Term Vision and Sustainable Ethical Leadership

•Leading with Integrity and Transparency
-The Importance of Integrity and Transparency in Leadership

[...]

- Types of Data and Sources to Make Effective Decisions
- Leveraging AI for Data-Driven Decision-Making
- Real-time Analytics and Predictive AI
- Evaluating AI Tools For Decision Support

· AI in Strategic Decision-Making
- Case Scenarios from the Public and Private Sectors

Venue: AH Hotel

Fees: Five Thousand Four Hundred Ghana Cedis 
          (GH¢5,400.00) per participant

Course  OverviewLearning Outcomes

Course Outline

Learning Benefits

· To empower participants to promote a supportive and
 inclusive work environment that encourages open 
   communication and psychological safety for employees.

[...]

Target Audience:

*Payment Details-Payment on or before start of program by cheque in the name of CBM Consult Ltd.. 

To Register Call or Email
024-3962141 / 027-7568209 / 020-3852834

E-mail:  info@cbmconsultltd.com  / registration@cbmconsultltd.com

Fees: Four Thousand One Hundred Ghana 
          Cedis (GH¢4,100.00) per  participant

Championing a Culture of Mental Health and Employee 
Wellness at the Workplace-The Role of the 21st 
Century Leader
  27th-29th July OR 23rd-25th September, 2026Dates:  

The demanding nature of work can take a toll on employees’ physical and mental health, impacting

[...]

·The Manager as Influencer
- Influence vs Authority
- Cialdini’s Principles of Persuasion
- Influence Style Self-Assessment

Successful 
Negotiation, 
Lobbying and 
Influencing 
Skills 

Date:
(7th– 9th April OR 7th – 9th October 2026 

Duration: Three (3) Days
Fees: Four Thousand One Hundred Ghana Cedis 
          (GH¢4,100.00) per participant
Venue: Central Hotel, Accra

In order to produce effective results in a negotiation, it 
is important to investigate all the possible variables 
beforehand.  This not only raises confidence levels 
but helps the individual to prepare a tactical approach.